
Associated Students, Inc.
2025-2026 & 2026-2027 Budget Timeline

Meeting Meeting Date Time Description

Board of Directors Thursday, January 22, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm

Finance Committee Thursday, January 29, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm
* Budget Timeline 
* Discussion - Draft of the 2025-2026 Modified Budget 
* Discussion - Fee Increase Background Information

Board of Directors Thursday, February 5, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Budget Timeline

Finance Committee Thursday, February 12, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Action:  2025-2026 (Budget Modification) 
* Discussion - Fee Increase Proposal

Board of Directors Thursday, February 19, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Discussion - Fee Increase Proposal

Finance Committee Thursday, February 26, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Action - Fee Increase proposal - recommend to BOD 

Board of Directors Thursday, March 5, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Action - Fee Increase Proposal

Finance Committee Thursday, March 12, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Discussion - 2026-2027 Budget (revenue)

Board of Directors Thursday, March 19, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm

Finance Committee Thursday, March 26, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Discuss the 2026-2027 Budget (expenses)

Board of Directors Thursday, April 9, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Discussion - 2026-2027 Budget

Finance Committee Thursday, April 16, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Approve the 2026-2027 Budget - recommend to BOD 

Board of Directors Thursday, April 23, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * Approve the 2026-2027 Budget 

Finance Committee Thursday, April 30, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm

Board of Directors Thursday, May 7, 2026 2:00 pm - 4:15 pm * If needed - Approve the 2026-2027 Budget

Friday, May 8, 2026 Childcare Center Spring Semester Report Due 

Spring Semester 2026

Spring Break - March 30, 2026 - April 5, 2026

*The 2026/2027 operating budget must be approved by the ASI Board of Directors and submitted to the University President no less than sixty (60) 
days prior to the end of the fiscal year.
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